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LR NOTES:

ALL EXPOSED DRAIN PIPING AND
FUNNELS ARE IN SCOPE FOR
LICENSE RENEWAL.

RHR HEAT EXCHANGERS 1E2@1A AND 1E2@1B
ARE EVALUATED IN SUS 49.00.

LINES GO UNDERGROUND AND ACT AS THE ANCHOR.
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LR LEGEND:

IN SCOPE PER 1@CFR54.4(a)(1)

AND/OR (a)(3) AND SUBJECT TO AMR PER 54.21
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AND SUBJECT TO AMR PER 54.21

SYSTEM

28.00
16.00
24.01
30.00
30.03
37.00
49.00
51.00
54.00

BOUNDARY INTERFACE

WELL WATER

RHR SERVICE WATER

STANDBY DIESEL GENERATORS
CONTROL BUILDING HVAC

"A"” & "B" SAFETY RELATED AIR
CONDENSATE & DEMINERALIZED WATER
RESIDUAL HEAT REMOVAL

CORE SPRAY

EMERGENCY SERVICE WATER



